
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Execution 203 days Fri 1/8/21 Sat 10/16/21
2 Construction of MH 203 days Fri 1/8/21 Sat 10/16/21
3 Dismantling bituminous 

road/Concrete/Inter locking paver 
block

183 days Fri 1/8/21 Mon 9/27/21

4 Earth work in excavation for MHs 183 days Fri 1/8/21 Mon 9/20/21
5 Close timbering for shafts/ Steel 

sheet shoring for MHs
183 days Mon 1/11/21 Tue 9/21/21

6 PCC for MHs - Shuttering and 
concrete

183 days Fri 1/15/21 Mon 9/27/21

7 Steel reinforcement cutting & 
bending for MAT, Slab and steining, 
shuttering and concrete for MAT and 
Slab

183 days Mon 1/18/21 Tue 9/28/21

8 Centering and shuttering for steining 183 days Thu 1/21/21 Fri 10/1/21

9 Steining concrete 183 days Fri 1/22/21 Mon 10/4/21
10 Making connection (pipes to MHs) 183 days Mon 1/25/21 Tue 10/5/21
11 PCC for joint blocks and channeling, 

PVC step fixing
183 days Wed 1/27/21 Thu 10/7/21

12 Plastering of MHs 183 days Fri 1/29/21 Mon 10/11/21
13 Conveying and fixing of cover slab & 

CI MH cover with frame
183 days Sat 1/30/21 Tue 10/12/21

14 Back filling and removal of excess 
earth

183 days Sun 1/31/21 Tue 10/12/21
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15 Restoration of tar/cc/inter locking 
paver blocks

183 days Fri 2/5/21 Sat 10/16/21

16 Raising of MHs 203 days Fri 1/8/21 Sat 10/16/21
17 MH Raising 203 days Fri 1/8/21 Sat 10/16/21
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